C-32 C-33
R O N T I M R O N T I M
DFS系列规格尺寸表 SFI/SFNI系列规格尺寸表
Q注油孔 22.5° 45° 30° 30°
15°
6-X 通孔 8-X 通孔
Model No≤DFSR3220 Model No≥DFSR4005
Q注油孔

动载荷
Basic Dynamic
Load Rating
额定
静载荷
Basic Staic
Load Rating
刚性
Rigidity
Ca C0a K 螺母
Nut
丝杆轴
Screw
shaft
kgf kgf Kgf/μm kg kg/m
DFSR1605-3.8 5 2.778 28 48 10 73 38 40 5.5 M6x1 3.8x1 1012 2497 30 0.274 1.35
DFSR1610-2.8 10 2.778 28 48 10 97 38 40 5.5 M6x1 2.8x1 829 1811 23 0.356 1.35
DFSR2005-3.8 5 3.175 36 58 10 75 47 44 6.6 M6x1 3.8x1 1465 3671 37 0.394 2.38
DFSR2010-3.8 10 3.175 36 58 10 120 47 44 6.6 M6x1 3.8x1 1517 3733 40 0.26 2.38
DFSR2505-3.8 5 3.175 40 62 12 75 51 48 6.6 M6x1 3.8x1 1640 4558 43 0.442 3.75
DFSR2510-3.8 10 3.175 40 62 12 122 51 48 6.6 M6x1 3.8x1 1628 4533 45 0.706 3.75
DFSR2520-2.8 20 3.969 40 62 12 140 51 48 6.6 M6x1 2.8x1 1206 2695 42 0.692 3.75
DFSR3205-3.8 32 5 3.175 50 80 12 82 65 62 9 M6x1 3.8x1 1829 6016 51 0.81 6.21
DFSR3210-3.8 10 3.969 50 80 13 122 65 62 9 M6x1 3.8x1 2450 7155 55 1.242 5.82
DFSR3220-2.8 20 3.969 50 80 12 160 65 62 9 M6x1 2.8x1 1880 5382 43 1.556 5.82
DFSR4005-3.8 40 5 3.175 63 93 15 85 78 70 9 M8x1 3.8x1 2008 7488 60 1.336 9.82
DFSR4010-3.8 10 6.35 63 93 14 123 78 70 9 M8x1 3.8x1 5025 13856 67 1.948 8.75
DFSR4020-2.8 20 6.35 63 93 14 162 78 70 9 M8x1 2.8x1 3949 10615 54 2.53 8.75
DFSR5005-3.8 50 5 3.175 75 110 15 85 93 85 11 M8x1 3.8x1 2198 9463 68 1.826 15.13
DFSR5010-3.8 10 6.35 75 110 18 138 93 85 11 M8x1 3.8x1 5528 17465 79 2.91 14.06
DFSR5020-3.8 20 6.35 75 110 18 218 93 85 11 M8x1 3.8x1 5650 18420 87 4.346 14.06
15
20
25
31